
Internazionali Supermoto Rd 4

Laptimes

Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. 

Ordinato per posizione

SM4 - Qualifiche

Vel. Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. Vel. Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. Vel.

 Po. 1 - # 210 MOROSI A. 55.597
Migliore

1 1:12.079 + 16.482 09:38:49.920  59,934

2 57.480 + 01.883 09:39:47.400  75,157

3 26:38.700 + 25:43.103 10:06:26.100  2,702

4 1:11.187 + 15.590 10:07:37.287  60,685

5 56.564 + 00.967 10:08:33.851  76,374

6 57.719 + 02.122 10:09:31.570  74,845

7 56.011 + 00.414 10:10:27.581  77,128

8 55.870 + 00.273 10:11:23.451  77,322

9 1:24.343 + 28.746 10:12:47.794  51,219

10 1:11.336 + 15.739 10:13:59.130  60,558

11 59.739 + 04.142 10:14:58.869  72,315

12 55.597 --------- 10:15:54.466  77,702

 Po. 2 - # 13 RATO M. + 00.270
Diff. Primo

1 1:11.713 + 15.846 09:37:40.455  60,240

2 59.103 + 03.236 09:38:39.558  73,093

3 57.163 + 01.296 09:39:36.721  75,573

4 25:49.509 + 24:53.642 10:05:26.230  2,788

5 1:05.455 + 09.588 10:06:31.685  66,000

6 56.990 + 01.123 10:07:28.675  75,803

7 58.449 + 02.582 10:08:27.124  73,911

8 56.317 + 00.450 10:09:23.441  76,709

9 56.102 + 00.235 10:10:19.543  77,003

10 1:27.036 + 31.169 10:11:46.579  49,635

11 1:01.851 + 05.984 10:12:48.430  69,845

12 55.956 + 00.089 10:13:44.386  77,204

13 59.527 + 03.660 10:14:43.913  72,572

14 55.867 --------- 10:15:39.780  77,327

 Po. 3 - # 36 NAVARRIA A. + 00.697
Diff. Primo

1 26:03.576 + 25:07.282 10:05:13.552  2,763

2 1:10.982 + 14.688 10:06:24.534  60,860

3 1:10.366 + 14.072 10:07:34.900  61,393

4 59.570 + 03.276 10:08:34.470  72,520

5 57.296 + 01.002 10:09:31.766  75,398

6 56.750 + 00.456 10:10:28.516  76,123

7 56.834 + 00.540 10:11:25.350  76,011

8 1:00.331 + 04.037 10:12:25.681  71,605

9 1:19.525 + 23.231 10:13:45.206  54,323

10 59.122 + 02.828 10:14:44.328  73,069

11 56.294 --------- 10:15:40.622  76,740

 Po. 4 - # 1 SCIARRETTA A. + 00.868
Diff. Primo

1 1:10.947 + 14.482 09:38:11.943  60,891

2 1:00.298 + 03.833 09:39:12.241  71,644

3 26:02.501 + 25:06.036 10:05:14.742  2,765

4 1:06.433 + 09.968 10:06:21.175  65,028

5 57.653 + 01.188 10:07:18.828  74,931

6 57.680 + 01.215 10:08:16.508  74,896

7 56.995 + 00.530 10:09:13.503  75,796

8 56.586 + 00.121 10:10:10.089  76,344

9 1:10.997 + 14.532 10:11:21.086  60,848

10 56.819 + 00.354 10:12:17.905  76,031

11 56.465 --------- 10:13:14.370  76,508

12 1:07.911 + 11.446 10:14:22.281  63,613

13 56.844 + 00.379 10:15:19.125  75,997

 Po. 5 - # 5 ARDUINI I. + 01.097
Diff. Primo

1 1:08.794 + 12.100 09:38:34.907  62,796

2 57.940 + 01.246 09:39:32.847  74,560

3 25:52.283 + 24:55.589 10:05:25.130  2,783

4 1:08.426 + 11.732 10:06:33.556  63,134

5 57.426 + 00.732 10:07:30.982  75,227

6 1:04.570 + 07.876 10:08:35.552  66,904

7 57.166 + 00.472 10:09:32.718  75,569

8 56.694 --------- 10:10:29.412  76,199

9 1:09.658 + 12.964 10:11:39.070  62,017

10 56.854 + 00.160 10:12:35.924  75,984

11 1:00.902 + 04.208 10:13:36.826  70,934

12 56.861 + 00.167 10:14:33.687  75,975

13 56.726 + 00.032 10:15:30.413  76,156

 Po. 6 - # 22 CUCCU M. + 01.242
Diff. Primo

1 3:25.809 + 2:28.970 09:39:11.750  20,990

2 1:12.086 + 15.247 09:40:23.836  59,928

3 24:45.669 + 23:48.830 10:05:09.505  2,908

4 1:09.325 + 12.486 10:06:18.830  62,315

5 58.419 + 01.580 10:07:17.249  73,949

6 57.506 + 00.667 10:08:14.755  75,123

7 57.023 + 00.184 10:09:11.778  75,759

8 56.955 + 00.116 10:10:08.733  75,849

9 1:10.942 + 14.103 10:11:19.675  60,895

10 57.234 + 00.395 10:12:16.909  75,480

11 56.889 + 00.050 10:13:13.798  75,937

12 56.925 + 00.086 10:14:10.723  75,889

13 56.839 --------- 10:15:07.562  76,004

 Po. 7 - # 420 PLANO F. + 01.269
Diff. Primo

1 58.720 + 01.854 09:36:17.216  73,569

2 57.677 + 00.811 09:37:14.893  74,900

3 1:19.667 + 22.801 09:38:34.560  54,226

4 1:09.451 + 12.585 09:39:44.011  62,202

5 26:42.588 + 25:45.722 10:06:26.599  2,696

6 1:11.386 + 14.520 10:07:37.985  60,516

7 57.945 + 01.079 10:08:35.930  74,553

8 57.646 + 00.780 10:09:33.576  74,940

9 57.466 + 00.600 10:10:31.042  75,175

10 57.088 + 00.222 10:11:28.130  75,673

11 58.455 + 01.589 10:12:26.585  73,903

12 1:17.706 + 20.840 10:13:44.291  55,594

13 1:01.373 + 04.507 10:14:45.664  70,389

14 56.866 --------- 10:15:42.530  75,968

Fastest lap: 55.597
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Internazionali Supermoto Rd 4

Laptimes

Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. 

Ordinato per posizione

SM4 - Qualifiche

Vel. Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. Vel. Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. Vel.

 Po. 8 - # 69 VANDI K. + 01.315
Diff. Primo

1 1:54.274 + 57.362 09:37:45.450  37,804

2 1:02.629 + 05.717 09:38:48.079  68,978

3 57.707 + 00.795 09:39:45.786  74,861

4 26:52.046 + 25:55.134 10:06:37.832  2,680

5 1:06.113 + 09.201 10:07:43.945  65,343

6 57.509 + 00.597 10:08:41.454  75,119

7 1:01.303 + 04.391 10:09:42.757  70,470

8 56.914 + 00.002 10:10:39.671  75,904

9 56.992 + 00.080 10:11:36.663  75,800

10 1:15.037 + 18.125 10:12:51.700  57,572

11 1:03.570 + 06.658 10:13:55.270  67,957

12 56.912 --------- 10:14:52.182  75,907

13 56.994 + 00.082 10:15:49.176  75,797

 Po. 9 - # 52 MALONE M. + 01.376
Diff. Primo

1 57.655 + 00.682 09:36:56.335  74,928

2 57.615 + 00.642 09:37:53.950  74,980

3 1:01.875 + 04.902 09:38:55.825  69,818

4 26:57.298 + 26:00.325 10:05:53.123  2,671

5 1:04.753 + 07.780 10:06:57.876  66,715

6 57.912 + 00.939 10:07:55.788  74,596

7 57.567 + 00.594 10:08:53.355  75,043

8 1:00.260 + 03.287 10:09:53.615  71,689

9 57.009 + 00.036 10:10:50.624  75,778

10 58.700 + 01.727 10:11:49.324  73,595

11 1:05.569 + 08.596 10:12:54.893  65,885

12 1:00.636 + 03.663 10:13:55.529  71,245

13 56.973 --------- 10:14:52.502  75,825

14 57.025 + 00.052 10:15:49.527  75,756

 Po. 10 - # 15 BASTIANELLI M. + 01.898
Diff. Primo

1 1:01.291 + 03.796 09:36:22.687  70,483

2 58.967 + 01.472 09:37:21.654  73,261

3 1:48.862 + 51.367 09:39:10.516  39,683

4 26:13.482 + 25:15.987 10:05:23.998  2,746

5 1:08.217 + 10.722 10:06:32.215  63,327

6 59.388 + 01.893 10:07:31.603  72,742

7 58.298 + 00.803 10:08:29.901  74,102

8 57.519 + 00.024 10:09:27.420  75,106

9 1:02.533 + 05.038 10:10:29.953  69,084

10 57.508 + 00.013 10:11:27.461  75,120

11 1:21.084 + 23.589 10:12:48.545  53,278

12 1:09.348 + 11.853 10:13:57.893  62,295

13 57.658 + 00.163 10:14:55.551  74,925

14 57.495 --------- 10:15:53.046  75,137

 Po. 11 - # 84 GOURDON T. + 01.978
Diff. Primo

1 1:11.364 + 13.789 09:36:55.471  60,535

2 1:00.296 + 02.721 09:37:55.767  71,647

3 57.575 --------- 09:38:53.342  75,033

 Po. 12 - # 47 GASPARI S. + 02.191
Diff. Primo

1 1:03.370 + 05.582 09:36:18.005  68,171

2 59.038 + 01.250 09:37:17.043  73,173

3 58.713 + 00.925 09:38:15.756  73,578

4 27:55.163 + 26:57.375 10:06:10.919  2,579

5 1:11.505 + 13.717 10:07:22.424  60,415

6 59.175 + 01.387 10:08:21.599  73,004

7 1:02.477 + 04.689 10:09:24.076  69,145

8 58.485 + 00.697 10:10:22.561  73,865

9 1:08.585 + 10.797 10:11:31.146  62,988

10 58.145 + 00.357 10:12:29.291  74,297

11 1:08.152 + 10.364 10:13:37.443  63,388

12 57.788 --------- 10:14:35.231  74,756

13 1:08.197 + 10.409 10:15:43.428  63,346

 Po. 13 - # 224 CASADIO F. + 02.925
Diff. Primo

1 58.876 + 00.354 09:36:15.060  73,375

2 1:02.894 + 04.372 09:37:17.954  68,687

3 58.522 --------- 09:38:16.476  73,818

4 27:08.126 + 26:09.604 10:05:24.602  2,653

5 1:09.495 + 10.973 10:06:34.097  62,163

6 1:00.121 + 01.599 10:07:34.218  71,855

7 1:03.823 + 05.301 10:08:38.041  67,687

8 58.793 + 00.271 10:09:36.834  73,478

9 58.797 + 00.275 10:10:35.631  73,473

10 58.988 + 00.466 10:11:34.619  73,235

11 1:14.384 + 15.862 10:12:49.003  58,077

12 1:48.977 + 50.455 10:14:37.980  39,641

13 1:07.179 + 08.657 10:15:45.159  64,306

 Po. 14 - # 189 OSENK DRCAR A. + 03.487
Diff. Primo

1 1:05.342 + 06.258 09:37:10.665  66,114

2 2:06.906 + 1:07.822 09:39:17.571  34,041

3 25:54.888 + 24:55.804 10:05:12.459  2,778

4 1:14.871 + 15.787 10:06:27.330  57,699

5 1:01.266 + 02.182 10:07:28.596  70,512

6 1:11.260 + 12.176 10:08:39.856  60,623

7 59.084 --------- 10:09:38.940  73,116

8 1:04.180 + 05.096 10:10:43.120  67,311

9 1:00.440 + 01.356 10:11:43.560  71,476

10 1:07.931 + 08.847 10:12:51.491  63,594

11 1:01.269 + 02.185 10:13:52.760  70,509

12 59.212 + 00.128 10:14:51.972  72,958

 Po. 15 - # 89 SCARDELLA T. + 05.377
Diff. Primo

1 1:01.704 + 00.730 09:37:26.980  70,012

2 1:01.230 + 00.256 09:38:28.210  70,554

3 1:14.823 + 13.849 09:39:43.033  57,736

4 26:14.888 + 25:13.914 10:05:57.921  2,743

5 1:13.095 + 12.121 10:07:11.016  59,101

6 1:11.585 + 10.611 10:08:22.601  60,348

7 1:03.339 + 02.365 10:09:25.940  68,204

8 1:01.198 + 00.224 10:10:27.138  70,591

9 1:16.815 + 15.841 10:11:43.953  56,239

10 1:01.601 + 00.627 10:12:45.554  70,129

11 1:14.880 + 13.906 10:14:00.434  57,692

12 1:00.974 --------- 10:15:01.408  70,850

Fastest lap: 55.597
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